) Canadian Tenpin Fedevation, Inc.
Fedevation Canadiernne des Dix-Cuilles, Jrnc.

CANADIAN WOMEN’S RECORD SCORES
(Established by CTF Members in sanctioned CTF and/or USBC (WIBC/ABC) competition)

RECORD TYPE SCORE NAME LOCATION DATE
INDIVIDUAL 1 GAME 300 Marge Beaney (first in Canada) Victoria, BC 1948
INDIVIDUAL 3 GAMES 846 Sioban Ryans Hamilton, ON 01/17/2011
Prime Time Bowl
INDIVIDUAL 4 GAMES 1101 Jennifer Park Nanaimo, BC 01/31/2008
Splitsville Ent.
INDIVIDUAL 5 GAMES 1245 Jonine Wellings Vancouver, BC 01/03/2004
BACK TO BACK 300 GAMES Mannon Deseranno Montreal, QC 11/06/2008
(1°" REPORTED)
5 MEMBER TEAM, 1 GAME 1173 Angie’s Fashions Windsor, ON 03/27/2001
Beth Nikosey
Chris Erina
Jessica Campbell
Sharon Beetham
Carol Milczarek
5 MEMBER TEAM, 3 GAMES 3228 Angie’s Fashions Windsor, ON 03/27/2001
Beth Nikosey
Chris Erina
Jessica Campbell
Sharon Beetham
Carol Milczarek
4 MEMBER TEAM, 1 GAME 1007 The Girls Superbowl Major 04/19/2023
Ann Bogl 227 League
Jessica Campbell 201 Superbowl Lanes
Jennifer Young 300 Windsor, ON
Mykaela Mitchell 279
4 MEMBER TEAM, 3 GAMES 2849 Ann Bogl 675 Superbowl Major 04/19/2023
Jessica Campbell 672 League
Jennifer Young 834 Superbowl Lanes
Mykaela Mitchell 668 Windsor, ON
4 MEMBER TEAM, 4 GAMES 3366 Boston Pizza Winnipeg, MB 05/05/2000
Sherry Hobson (3 games) 621
Susan Grande 843
Marion Marko (2 games) 391
Lynne Gauthier 916
Sharon Tataryn (3 games) 595
3 MEMBER TEAM, 1 GAME 743 The BB.B.’s Hamilton, ON 1996

Val Chastney
Tammie Monteith
Amy Goeree



) Canadian FTenpin Federation, Jnc.
Fedevation Canadiernne des Dix-Cuilles, Jrnc.

RECORD TYPE

3 MEMBER TEAM, 3 GAMES

3 MEMBER TEAM, 4 GAMES

2 MEMBER TEAM, 1 GAME

2 MEMBER TEAM, 3 GAMES

INDIVIDUAL 9 GAME ALL-EVENTS
10 GAME CTF QUALIFIER

SCORE
1989

2678

523

1496

2192
2351

NAME

Envision Graphics
Deb Maytchak
Sharon Tataryn
Lynne Gauthier

Envision Graphics
Deb Maytchak
Sharon Tataryn
Lynne Gauthier

Karen Collura
Connie Ward

Karen Collura
Connie Ward

Kristy MacLelland

Jennifer Willis

624
664
692

849
902
927

268
255

780
716

LOCATION
Winnipeg, MB

Winnipeg, MB

Reno, NV

Reno, NV

Kitchener, ON

Vancouver, BC

DATE
10/2000

10/2000

04/05/2003

04/05/2003

2024 CMC
2002



) Canadian Tenpin Fedevation, Inc.
Fedevation Canadiernne des Dix-Cuilles, Jrnc.

POINTAGES RECORDS CANADIENS FEMININS
(réalisés par des membres de la FCDQ lors de compétition sanctionées par la FCDQ.WIBC/ABC)

TYPE DE RECORD RECORD NOM ENDROIT DATE
1 PARTIE INDIVUELLE 300 Marge Beaney (first in Canada) Victoria, BC 1948
3 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES 846 Sioban Ryans Hamilton, ON 01/17/2011
Prime Time Bowl
4 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES 1101 Jennifer Park Nanaimo, BC 01/31/2008
Splitsville Ent.
5 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES 1245 Jonine Wellings Vancouver, BC 01/03/2004
PARTIES DE 300 CONSECUTIVES Mannon Deseranno Montreal, QC 11/06/2008
(PREMIERE RAPPORTEE)
EQUIPE DE 5 MEMBRES — 1 PARTIE 1173 Angie’s Fashions Windsor, ON 03/27/2001
Beth Nikosey
Chris Erina
Jessica Campbell
Sharon Beetham
Carol Milczarek
EQUIPE DE 5 MEMBRES — 3 PARTIES 3228 Angie’s Fashions Windsor, ON 03/27/2001
Beth Nikosey
Chris Erina
Jessica Campbell
Sharon Beetham
Carol Milczarek
EQUIPE DE 4 MEMBRES — 1 PARTIE 1007 The Girls Superbowl Major 04/19/2023
Ann Bogl 227 League
Jessica Campbell 201 Superbowl Lanes
Jennifer Young 300 Windsor, ON
Mykaela Mitchell 279
EQUIPE DE 4 MEMBRES — 3 PARTIES 2849 Ann Bogl 675 Superbowl Major 04/19/2023
Jessica Campbell 672 League
Jennifer Young Superbowl Lanes
Mykaela Mitchell 668 Windsor, ON
EQUIPE DE 4 MEMBRES — 4 PARTIES 3366 Boston Pizza Winnipeg, MB 05/05/2000
Sherry Hobson (3 parties) 621
Susan Grande 843
Marion Marko (2 games) 391
Lynne Gauthier 916
Sharon Tataryn (3 games) 595
EQUIPE DE 3 MEMBRES — 1 PARTIE 743 The B.B.B.’s Hamilton, ON 1966
Val Chastney

Tammie Monteith
Amy Goeree



) Canadian FTenpin Federation, Jnc.
Fedevation Canadiernne des Dix-Cuilles, Jrnc.

TYPE DE RECORD RECORD NoOM ENDROIT DATE
EQUIPE DE 3 MEMBRES — 4 PARTIES 2678 Envision Graphics Winnipeg, MB 10/2000
Deb Maytchak 849
Sharon Tataryn 902
Lynne Gauthier 927
EQUIPE DE 2 MEMBRES — 1 PARTIE 523 Karen Collura 268 Reno, NV 04/05/2003
Connie Ward 255
EQUIPE DE 2 MEMBRES — 3 PARTIES 1496 Karen Collura 780 Reno, NV 04/05/2003
Connie Ward 716
9 PARTIES — TOUTES CATEGORIES 2192 Kristy MacLelland Kitchener, ON 2024 CMC
10 PARTIES — QUALIF. FCDQ 2351 Jennifer Willis Vancouver, BC 2002



